S
e
at
in
g
 +
 O
cc

• Tops are securely fastened to the bases with metal screws
• Ships fully assembled
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
410-1412AT Top Material T
Finish TK
Edge Detail
(if applicable)
-
Metal Base Color ALUM
TFL (T) LAMINATE TABLE TOP OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
AS Asian Night PTK Portico Teak
BW Beigewood RC River Cherry
CO Columbian Walnut SPW Sepia Walnut
EF Espresso SKC Shaker Cherry
FLW Florence Walnut SBP Smoky Brown Pear
KHE Kirsche TK Studio Teak
MNR Midnight Run SM Sugar Maple
NTM Natural Marrone WTA Weathered Ash
ORW Oak Riftwood WC Williamsburg Cherry
PNW Pinnacle Walnut WNB White Nebbia
SOLID
BL Black FHG Fashion Grey
WH Designer White SG Slate Grey
VENEER (W) TABLE TOP OPTIONS
Tops feature UVAdvantage, an ultra-violet finish, on all exposed
surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology.
AW Artisan Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
AS Asian Night MAS Mesa Sunset
CO Columbian Walnut MTS Metropolis Sky
DC Dark Cherry ORW Oak Riftwood*
DFW Dark Forest Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak* SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple
HW Harvest Walnut WTA Weathered Ash*
HNW Henna Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
LW Legacy Walnut
* Finish is Low Sheen
SOLID SURFACE (S) TABLE TOP OPTIONS
AR Arroyo SNW Snow White
PE Pebble Beach SN Starry Night
SE Sedona TN Tundra
SOLID SURFACE EDGE PROFILE OPTIONS
S1 Straight
S2 Roman
METAL BASE OPTIONS
ALUM Aluminum OYST Oyster
BLK Black SUGC Sugar Cookie
MIST Mist
CERTIFICATIONS & COMPLIANCE
• Intertek Sustainability Certified
• BIFMA level® Certified
• BIFMA Compliant® Certified
• TSCA Title VI (CARB) Compliance
• US Green Building’s LEED® Contribution
RomanStraight
320
STATEMENT OF LINE
JOT™
Jot
SIN 33721
410-1412AT:
Auxiliary Table